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Name/�Country of residence�Lang�Tel.�Fax�e-mail��Mr. Gabriel Accascina�Malaysia�E�+603 255 911, ext. 2204�+603 253 9740�gabriel@undp.org��Mr. G.D. Adadja�Côte d’Ivoire�F�+225 223674/223675/�223683�+225 223676/79�rascomps@�africaonline.co.ci��M. A. Akue-Kpakso�Togo�F�+228 21 6854�+228 213248�abosse.akue@�togotel.net.tg��Mr. Saud Bin Mohammed Bin Ali Al Tiwaniy�Oman�E�+968 697852/�67832/9335400�+968 697066�Saudi@gto.net.om��Sr. Carlos Alfonso�Brazil�S�+55 21 5278660�+55 21 5275685�ca@rits.org.br; cafonso@ax.apc.org��Mr. Ahmed N. Al-Kindy�Oman�E�+968 6631202/�9322669�+968 697052�ankindy@gto.net.om��Mr. Hamood H. Al-Rawahy�Oman�E�+968 699714/�631132�+968 695141�hamood@gto.net.om��Sr. Ignazio Alvarez Castillo�Spain�S�+34 91 3305581�+34 91 3305979�ialvarez@alcatel.es��Mr. Alain Ambrosi�Canada H2X 2K5�E�+1 514 9826660�+1 514 9826122�ambrosio@web.net��Mr. Mohamed Amir�Maldives�E�+960 320301�+960 320000�telecom@dhivehinet.net.mv��Mr. Leonid Androuchko�Switzerland�E�+41 22 3449652/�7305433�+41 22 7305484�leonid.androuchko@ties.�itu.int; leonid.�androuchko@itu.int��Mr. Benjamin Ankumah�Ghana�E�+233 21 776621/�+233 27 551515�+233 21 763449���M. Djama Aouled Djama�Djibouti�F�+253 350098/�350669�+253 355757�aouled@yahoo.com; optsj@intnet.dj��Mr. S. Apasov�Ukraine�E�+380 44 2263268����Sr. Paulo Ricardo Hermano Balduíno�Brazil�E�+55 61 3213455�+55 61 3215677�prhb@victel.net��Mr. Khalid Balkheyour�Saudi Arabia (Kingdom of)�E�+966 1 4526655�+966 1 4526980���Mr. Tariq Balkhyour�Saudi Arabia (Kingdom of)�E�+966 1 4525699�+966 2 4702050���Mr. David F. Barr�Canada K0E 1S0�E�+1 613 9891720�+1 613 9891721�dave.barr@sympatico.ca��Mr. David Barrett�UK�E�+44 171 2110069�+44 171 2110021�barrettd@ra.gtnet.gov.uk��M. Sanogo Bassoumarifou�Côte d’Ivoire�F�+225 344338�+225 344326����

Name/�Country of residence�Lang�Tel.�Fax�e-mail��Prof. Ernst Becher�Suisse�E�+33 4 50436158�+33 4 50436164�ebecher@cur-archamps.fr; ebercher@minitel.net��Mr. Emamgholi Behdad�Iran�E�+98 21 8403612�+98 21 867999�behdad@ties.itu.int��M. Mohamed Ben Amor�Tunisie�F�+216 1 790877�+216 1 790345�Khedija.ghariani@�cert.org.tn��M. S. Bengaly�Mali�F�+223 217202�+223 213022���M. Messan Beugre�Côte d’Ivoire�F�+225 344368�+225 344258�gatci@africa.online.co.ci��Mr. Shakeel Bhatti�Suisse�E�+41 22 3389846�+41 22 3378120�shakeel.bhatti@wipo.int��Mrs T. Sebnem Bilget�Turkey�E�+90 312 2662013�+90 312 2661964�rtuk2@turnet.net.tr��Mr. M. Biryukov�Ukraine�E�+380 44 2765101�+380 44 2765101�nbir@UNIIS.KIEV.UA��Mr. Joost Boerjan�Belgique�E�+32 2 2407638�+32 2 2409857�joost.boerjan@alcatel.be��Mr. Edgar Borg�Malta�E�+356 245142�+356 242162�edgrborg@maltacom.com��Mr. Rolando Bottoni�Italy�E�+39 06 36894191�+39 06 36894007�rolando.bottoni@�telecomitalia.it��M. Maman Bachir Brah�Niger�F�+227 723586/�723643�+227 735028���Mr. Steve Buckley�UK�E�+44 114 2795219�+44 114 2798976�steve.buckley@�commedia.org.uk��  C&I Sector�France�E�����Mr. Fabio Castelpietra�Italy�E�+39 06 59584668�+39 06 5942405���Mr. Guy Cayla�France�F�+33 1 41286878�+33 1 41286799�gcayla@lucent.com��M. S. Chabi Mama Guia�Benin�F�+229 314652�+229 314942���M. Eliman M. Cham�Côte d’Ivoire�F�+225 223674/83�+225 223676/79�rascomps@�africaonline.co.ci��M. Fahmi Chelly�Tunisie�F�+216 1 790877�+216 1 790345�fahmi.chelly@�cert.mincom.tn��Mr. Guy Christiansen�USA�E�+1 301 6576273�+1 301 6579776�guy@skybridgelp.com��Ms R.B. Cisse�Mali�F�+223 227865�+223 227509�rosa@sotelma.ml��M. Abdoulaye Cisse�Sénégal�F�+221 8231065/�8200701�+221 8214504���Mme Rosa Cisse Rizvangoul�Mali�F�+223 227509/�222434/227865�+223 227509�oseck@sotelma.ml���

Name/�Country of residence�Lang�Tel.�Fax�e-mail��Mrs Jane Coffin Roberts�USA�E�+1 202 4821890�+1 202 4820023/�4821865�jcoffin@ntia.doc.gov��Mr. Ronald Davidson�Suisse�E�+41 22 7763607�+41 22 7763607�ronald.davidson@itu.ch��Sr. Floriano De Azevedo Marquez Neto�E���vilmar@anatel.gov.br��Mr. Donnie De Freitas�St. Lucia�E�+1 758 4581701/2�+1 758 4581698�oecstelecom@candw.lc��Sr. Carlos De Mantova Neto�E�+55 19 7056276��carlosdm@cpqd.com.br��Mr. Micky De Pauw�Belgique�E�+32 2 2404610�+32 2 2409870�micky.de_pauw@�alcatel.be��Ms Karin Delgadillo�Ecuador�S�+593 2 505074�+593 2 505073�karin@igc.apc.org��M. Wahab Dembele�Burkina Faso�F�+226 382005�+226 310331�mo@onatel.br��Mr. Pierre Derome�Canada H3A 1B9�E�+1 514 8490666�+1 514 4991012�derome@temic.ca��Mr. Amin A. Dewan�Bangladesh�E�+880 2 831500��amin@bttb.net��Sr.  Di Benedetto�Argentina�S�+54 11 43455772�+54 11 43455771�dibenedl@�telefonica.com.ar��M. Thomas Diakite�Guinée (République de)�F�+224 411358/�411331�+224 413577/�453116���Mr. Patrick Dierckx�Belgique�E�+32 2 2416413�+32 2 2416498�patrick.dierckx@�alcatel.be��M. Mamadou Dioulde Sow�Guinée (République de)�F�+224 411243�+224 413577���  Directeur des Télécommunications�Congo (Rép. Du)�F�+242 810470�+242 811934���Mr. D. Donkov�Bulgaria�E�+359 2 768748�+359 2 9733108�donkovd@main.infotel.bg��Mr. Georges Dupont-Henius�France�E�+33 1 45684195�+33 1 45685585�g.dupont-henius@�unesco.org��Mr. Lars Engvall�France�E�+33 4 93819184�+33 4 93815075�lars.engvall@ties.itu.int��Mr. Graeme Everton�New Zealand�E�+64 4 9349675�+64 4 9349679�graeme@everton.co.nz��Dr. Alejandro E. Fargosi�Argentina�S�+54 11 48157650�+54 11 48151084�afargosi@infovia.com.ar��Mr. William J. Fay�Ireland�E�+353 87 6838711��wfay@indigo.ie��Mr. Andrew Fisher�USA�E�+1 202 4834000�+1 202 4834006�andy@mdlaw.com���

Name/�Country of residence�Lang�Tel.�Fax�e-mail��M. Pierre Fontaine�France�F�+33 1 53449747�+33 1 53449002�pierre.fontaine@�industrie.gouv.fr��Mr. E. Forestier�USA�E�+1 202 4771234�+1 202 4776391�eforestier@�worldbank.org��Sr. Alberto J. Gabrielli�Argentina�S�+54 11 43479243�+54 11 43479244/�48037856�agabrielli@cnc.gov.ar; agabrielli@overnet.com.ar; agabrielli@Bcl.edu.ar��Ms Lynne Gallagher�USA�E�+1 202 4625966�+1 202 2324954/�2765965�tti@his.com��Mr. Gary Garriott�USA�E�+1 703 2761800�+1 703 2431865�garyg@vita.org��Mrs Susanna George�Philippines�E�+63 2 4353405�+63 2 4353408�isis@mnl.sequel.net��Mme Khédija Ghariani�Tunisie�F�+216 1 792944�+216 1 790345�Khedija.ghariani@cert.org.tn��M. Maurice-Habib Ghazal�Lebanon�F�+961 3 392392/�+961 1 200888/�+33 1 40689303�+961 1 333300/�+961 1 601343/�+33 1 45725163�mghazal@tmi.com.lb; mghazal@intracom.net.lb��Ms Allison Gillwald�South Africa�E�+27 11 3218220�+27 11 3218545�gillwald@satra.gov.za��M. Abledji Gnahoua�Côte d’Ivoire�F�+225 344311�+225 344326���M. Basile Gnon Lesan�Côte d’Ivoire�F�+225 344376�+225 334258�gatci@africa.online.co.ci��Sr. Martin Gomez Saenz de Hermua�Spain�S�+34 91 3304570�+34 91 3305041�M.Gomez@alcatel.es��Mrs Natasa Gospic�Yugoslavia (FR of)�E�+381 11 3210324�+381 11 636917�ngospic@telekom.yu; ngospic@ptt.yu��M. J. Guessou�Cameroun�F�+237 234065�+237 230303�jean.guessou@camnet.cm��M. Soudy Halidou�Tchad (République du)�F�+235 521210/521243�+235 521220/521282���Dr. Rainer Händel�Germany�E�+49 89 72235746�+49 89 72262366�rainer.haendel@�oen.siemens.de��M. Fathi Ismael Hassan�Djibouti�F�+253 350669�+253 355757�g_fathi@hotmail.com��Ms Alexandra Ho�Singapore�E�+65 3221812�+65 3230964�alexho@tas.gov.sg��Mr. Christian Hyde�UK�E�+44 181 6001229�+44 181 7410773�christian.hyde@ico.com��Ms Ann Ishee�USA�E�+1 703 4672414�+1 703 4672417�ann.c.ishee@mail.sprint.co��Mr. Oistein Iversen�Norway�E�+47 22 824608�+47 22 824840�oistein.iversen@npt.no��Sr. Cristian Jara Villaroel�Argentina�S�+54 11 43323192�+54 11 43323469����

Name/�Country of residence�Lang�Tel.�Fax�e-mail��Mr. Terry Jeacock�UK�E�+44 171 2110004�+44 171 2110028�terence.jeacock@itu.int; jeacockt@ra.gtnet.gov.uk��Mr. Mike Jensen�South Africa�E�+27 47 5641351�+27 47 5641351�mikej@sn.apc.org��Mr. Stephen Jones�UK�E�+44 1633 413600�+44 1633 413601�sjones@�uk.newbridge.com��M. Kalambay Kabemba�Congo (Rép. Dém.)�F�+243 12 21339�+243 12 45251���Mr. Thomas E. Kalulu�Zambia�E�+260 2 618899/�621299�+260 2 621199/�613611�ampikiti@zamtel.zm��Mrs M. Kassa�Côte d’Ivoire�F�+225 223674/83�+225 223676/79�rascomps@�africaonline.co.ci��Mr. Andrew Kawamara�Kenya�E�+254 2 216678/�216789�+254 2 219478/�219445�patu@attmail.com��Mr. Om. P. Khushu�Malaysia�E�+60 3 2823108�+60 3 2825292�dtd@abu.org.my��Mr. Yevgen V. Kilchitsky�Ukraine�E�+380 44 2765283�+380 44 2262646�info@uniis.kiev.ua��Sr. C. Killian�Argentina�S�+54 11 43258839�+54 11 43258604���Mr. Yeon-Hak Kim�Korea (Republic of)�E�+82 2 7503421�+82 2 7252954�yhkim01@kt.co.kr��Mr. Nabil Kisrawi�Suisse�E�+41 22 7988451�+41 22 7889251���M. Adama Konate�Mali�F�+223 215731/�217202�+223 215741/�213022�segal@sotelma.net��M. Baba Konate�Mali�F�+223 215289�+223 225741���Mrs Mariana Kostova�Bulgaria�E�+359 2 9516738�+359 2 9515595�mkostova@btc.bg��Mr. Daniel Kramer�Suisse�E�+41 32 3292202�+41 32 3292114�daniel.kramer@�swisstxt.ch��Mr. Hyeon-Mo Ku�Korea (Republic of)�E�+82 2 7503858�+82 2 7252983�hmku@kt.co.kr��Dr. Marcelo Miguel Lamas�Argentina�S/F�+54 11 4370156�+54 11 43134924�mlamas@sur.telintar.com.ar; mlamas@tlda.com.ar��Mr. Herbert Landgraf�Germany�E�+49 228 141139�+49 228 146113�herbert.landgraf@�regtp.de��M. B. Leke�Côte d’Ivoire�F�+225 223674/83�+225 223676/79�rascomps@�africaonline.co.ci��Mr. Tedros Lemma�USA�E�+1 202 9696138�+1 202 9696538�tlemma@worldspace.com��Mr. Bernadette Lewis�Trinidad & Tobago�E�+1 868 6225582�+1 868 6223751�techmgr@canto.org��Mr. Jaroslav Liska�Czech Republic�E�+420 602 310064�+420 2 4015008/�+420 602 220397�bilton@mbox.vol.cz���

Name/�Country of residence�Lang�Tel.�Fax�e-mail��Mr. Luca Lispi�Italy�E�+39 06 36878083�+39 06 69942380�luca.lispi@�telecomitalia.it��Ms Cilla Lundstrøm�Ecuador�S�+593 2 505074�+593 2 505073�cilla@igc.apc.org��Mme Sophie Ly�Canada H2X 2T7�F�+1 514 9820351�+1 514 8497129�secgen@amarc.org��Mr. Nassirou Machioudi�Côte d’Ivoire�F�+225 223674/83�+225 223676/79�rascomps@�africaonline.co.ci��M. Berneal Madjirebaye�Tchad (République du)�F�+235 522000�+235 522001���M. Hassane Makki�Suisse�F�+41 32 3275577�+41 32 3275528�hassane.makki@�bakom.admin.ch��Mr. Peter Malmberg�Denmark�E�+45 38 342255, ext. 3312�+45 38 346365�pem@tad.tele.gl��M. Mathias Mandevu�Burundi�F�+257 229725�+257 226917/�217904���M. Montaigne Marcelin�Haïti�F�+509 239229�+509 230579���Mrs Gillian Marcelle�South Africa�E�+27 12 8412491�+27 12 8413365���Mrs Maria Markova�Bulgaria�E�+359 2 9516215�+359 2 882767�m@btc.bg��Mr. John Mayanja�Uganda�E�+256 41 341141�+256 41 345907���Mr. Haim Mazar�Israel�E�+972 3 5577551�+972 3 5564536�mazar@ties.itu.int��M. Bolina Mbangadoum�Tchad (République du)�F�+235 521210�+235 521220/�521582���Ms Roxanne McElvane�USA�E�+1 202 4181489�1 202 4182824�rmcelvan@fcc.gov��Ms Doreen F. McGirr�USA�E�+1 202 6470201�+1 202 6477407�mcgirrdf@ms6820wpoa.�us-state.gov��Mr. Philippe Mège�France�F�+33 1 46132145�+33 1 46133433�philippe.mege@tcc.�thomson-csf.com��Mr. David Mellor�UK�E�+44 1203 868670�+44 1203 868657�david.mellor@cwplc.com��Mme Marie-Hélène Mottin-Sylla�Sénégal�F�+221 8234542/�8216027�+221 8222695�mhms@enda.sn��Mr. Bitta R. Mutta�Tanzania�E�+255 51 110055�+255 51 116608���M. L. N’Diaye�Mali�F�+223 215289�+223 225741���Ms Jody Nassr�Canada J0X 1N0�E�+1 819 8275071/�+1 613 5625800 ext. 3824�+1 819 8275776�jlnassr@netcom.ca���

Name/�Country of residence�Lang�Tel.�Fax�e-mail��Sr. Vicente Navarro Suarez�Spain�S�+34 91 3304021�+34 91 3305979�vnavarro@alcatel.es��M. Fortunato Ncogo Nse�Guinée Equatorial�S�+240 92605/92413�+240 92515���M. Joseph Ndongo�Cameroun�F�+237 234065�+237 230303���Mr. Karl Nebbia�USA�E�+1 202 4820536�+1 202 5018189�knebbia@ntia.doc.gov��Mr. Takeo Nobusawa�Japan�E�+81 3 52692221�+81 3 52692223�basic@po.sphere.ne.jp��Mrs Tenzin Dolma Norbhu�Bhutan�E�+975 2 25527�+975 2 23144�tenzin.d.norbhu@�undp.org��Mr. Henry Norman�USA�E�+1 703 2761800�+1 703 2431865�hnorman@vita.org��Mme Aurore Noumazalay�France�F�+33 1 44443799�+33 1 55415656�aurore.noumazalay@�francetelecom.fr��Mr. Vadim Nozdrin�Russian Federation�E�+7 095 2670672�+7 095 2610889/�2610090�vnozdrin@caemc.ru; vadim@usa.net; vnozdrin@usa.net��M. Teodosio Nvo Mañana�Guinée Equatorial�S�+240 92605�+240 92515���Mrs Elizabeth Nzagi�Tanzania�E�+255 51 118948/52�+255 51 116664���Mr. Seán Ó Siochrú�Ireland�E�+353 1 2720739/�4730599�+353 1 2720034/�4730597�sean@nexus.ie��Mr. Silas Olsson�Sweden�E�+46 8 7138345/�+46 70 5675505�+46 171 67722�silas.a.olsson@telia.se��Mr. Oleg Orlov�Russian Federation�E�+7 095 1434889�+7 095 1475220/�9329907�orlov@bmsrc.msk.ru��M. Michel Y. Ouedraogo�Burkina Faso�F�+226 382005/�384771�+226 310331�mo@onatel.bf��M. Sidi A. Ould Kerkoub�Mauritanie�F�+222 257755�+222 251700���Mr. V. Panasenko�Ukraine�E�+380 44 2247507�+380 44 2298593���Mr. Ivan Panov�Bulgaria�E�+359 2 9516215�+359 2 882767�rangelov@btc.bg��Mr. Richard Parlow�USA�E�+1 202 3265649�+1 202 7127615���Mme Christine Pech�France�F�+33 1 44446848�+33 1 55415656�christine.pech@�francetelecom.fr���

Name/�Country of residence�Lang�Tel.�Fax�e-mail��Prof. Dr. Milica Pejanovic-Durisic�Yugoslavia (FR of)�E�+381 81 242145/�246675�+381 81 242101/�245873�milica@l.cis.cg.ac.yu��Sr. Roberto Pérez�Argentina�S�+54 11 49784773�+54 11 49787373�rperez@movi.com.ar��Mr. V. Petrov�Ukraine�E�+380 0482 221917����Mr. Dietmar Plesse�Germany�E�+49 228 6152941�+49 228 6152964�plesse@itu.int; d.plesse@ndh.net��Mr. Larry E. Price�USA�E�+1 860 5940200�+1 860 5940259�lprice@iaru.org��M. Longin Rakotoarivelo�Madagascar�F�+261 20 2244046�+261 20 2221516���Mr. Kamen Ranguelov�Bulgaria�E�+359 2 9516215��rangelov@btc.bg��Ms Camella Rhone�Jamaica�E�+1 876 7546355�+1 876 9298103�rhone@mct.gov.jm��Mr. John Rose�France�E�+33 1 45684529�+33 1 45685583�j.rose@unesco.org��M Guy Rossignol�France�F�+32 2 2962467/�+33 607043841��guy.rossignol@dg21.cec.be; guy.rossignol@�wanadoo.fr��Mr. Dave Rushton�UK�E���instituteoflocaltv@�msn.co.uk��M. Christian K. Sagoe�Côte d’Ivoire�F�+225 223674/83�+225 223676/79�rascomps@�africaonline.co.ci��Mr. Abdul-Kareem H. Saleem�Kuwait�E�+965 4832275�+965 4835720���Mr. Gyula Sallai�Hungary�E�+36 1 4577244�+36 1 4577119�sallai@hif.hu��Mr. Roderick Sanatan�Trinidad & Tobago�E�+1 868 6283185�+1 868 6286037�ctunion@tstt.net.tt��Mr. G.K. Sanga�Malawi�E�+265 620000�+265 676424�gsanga@malawi.net��Mr. F. Savi�Italy�E�+39 06 57346862/�+32 2 2820666�+32 2 2820667�savi@telecomitalia.be��Sr. Guillermo Schor Landman�Argentina�S�+54 11 47841096/�44789704�+54 11 47841096�wschor@webar.com��Mr. William D. Schulte Jr.�USA�E�+1 202 9946677�+1 202 9948113���M. O. Seck�Mali�F�+223 215280�+223 213022/�219406�oseck@sotelma.ml��M. Mactar Seck�Sénégal�F�+221 8220415/�6385516�+221 8220415�seck@sonatel.sn���

Name/�Country of residence�Lang�Tel.�Fax�e-mail��M. Ahmadou Seidou�Benin�F�+229 312045/�314652�+229 313843���Sr. Raúl Sejas Bon�Spain�S�+34 91 7808526�+34 91 7809500�raul.sejas@telefonica.es��Mr. Matthew Shears�Belgique�E�+32 2 3528764�+32 2 3528864�mshears@teledesic.com��Prof. Y Shmaly�Ukraine�E�+380 57 2384742����Sr. R. Spolidoro�Brazil�E�+55 61 3664332�+55 61 9850187�neolog@tba.com.br��Mr. Edward B.M. Ssali�Uganda�E�+256 41 246306�+256 41 341422�utlpad@infocom.co.ug��Mr. Keith Sullivan�UK�E�+44 171 4923363�+44 171 4923662�keith.j.sullivan@bt.com��Mr. Masayuki Takahashi�Japan�E�+81 3 53535212�+81 3 53540707�mtakahashi@iad.hqs.ntt.�cc.jp��Mr. Grant Thomas�Canada�E�+1 613 2366163�+1 613 5677749�gthomas@idrc.ca��Mr. Cleveland Thomas�Trinidad & Tobago�E�+1 868 6232837�+1 868 6245941�devthom@tstt.net.tt��Mr. Pradip Thomas�UK�E�+44 171 5829139�+44 171 7350340�pt@wacc.org.uk��Mr. Svetoslav Tinchev�USA�E�+1 202 4737560�+1 202 5223001�Stintchev@worldbank.org��M. Diadié Toure�Mali�F�+223 217202�+223 213022�segal@sotelma.net��M. Pape Gorgui Touré�Sénégal�F�+221 8391502�+221 8216275���M. Mamadou H. Traore�Mali�F�+223 212019/�212474�+223 214205�htraore@webmails.com��Mr.  U Soe�Myanmar�E�+95 1 250929�+95 1 296155�dygm wi@�mtpt400.stems.com��Mrs Iordanka Valcheva�Bulgaria�E�+359 2 9516215�+359 2 882767�m@btc.bg��Mr. Nguyen Viet Dung�Viet Nam�E�+84 4 8263578�+84 4 8228869�nguyen.vietdung@ties.itu.int��Dr. Emil Vladkov�Bulgaria�E�+359 2 5168669�+359 2 800038�emilv@main.infotel.bg��Mr. David Wright�UK�E�+44 207 7281203�+44 207 7281778�david_wright@inmarsat.org��Mrs Weiling Xu�China�E�+86 10 62304376/�62301863�+86 10 62304364�wlxu@public.fhnet.cn.net��M. Atse Yapi�Côte d’Ivoire�F�+225 344338�+225 344326���M.  Yedaly�Côte d’Ivoire�F�+225 223674/83�+225 223676/79�rascomps@�africaonline.co.ci��

�
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